Weight Variations

MBR Sunday, 16 October 2022
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Race# 5

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Paramount Belle
Kahlua And Soda
Victa Makayla
Springvale Chip
Mickey Mack

Frank Footluce

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

By The Dram
Global Glory
Bulsara

Aston Chaffy
Paramount State

Off Switch

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Winlock At Large
Spring Flute
Destini Spitfire
Aston Presley
Energy Rush

Wishing You

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Val Ali

Devonish Girl
Aston Tokyo
He's Our Design
Chief In Charge

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 1/455

Miers
Jazzy Minter
Saint Candy

Stranger Tides

Last

33.3
31.7
26.5
31.9

31.2
27.3
32.4
34.3
33.7
31.8

34.9
28.8
29.3
32.4
32.7
30.4

26.4
29.0
271
290.2
30.3

26.0
27.7
27.9
33.4

This

33.9
31.6
26.7
31.6
32.7
31.3

31.3
27.2
32.3
33.4
33.3
321

34.2
29.3
29.7
32.8
32.7
29.9

26.5
28.9
27.2
29.3
30.5

26.0
28.0
27.7

33.4

Variance

0.6
-0.1
0.2
-0.3

0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.9
-0.4
0.3

-0.7
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.0
-0.5

0.1
-0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.0
0.3
-0.2
0.0
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Box Greyhound

Powder Finger
Aston Cade

Foresaken

o N o O,

Weblec Jet

Last

35.3
31.8
33.9
33.8

Race# 6 Special Event/Provincial 1/680

1 Me Same You
Fired Up Finn

Snowy Jinx

A W N

Midnight Tracker
Jet Blaze
Weblec Pearl

Redeem A Prize

o N o O

Lana Intention

Race# 7 Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 1/530

1 Aston Alpha

2 Two Hands George
3 Hushing Dusk

4 Finniss Flash

5 Zipping Jazz

6 Mrs. Missile

9/8 Raptor

Race# 8 Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

9/1 Daniel Sun
Victa Maggie
Son Of Haka

A W N

She's Driven
High Octane
Canya Angel
Allinga Molly

0 ~N o O

Redevelop

33.9
34.4
29.1
33.7
32.0
27.8
30.3
28.0

34.0
32.8
28.2
30.2
33.1
27.8
32.2

32.9
271
33.6
27.4
34.6
27.4
25.2
33.0

This
34.5
31.6
34.2
33.6

34.0
34.5
28.6
33.8
32.4
27.9
30.4
27.6

33.9
32.7
28.2
30.2
33.1
27.5
32.5

32.9
27.2
32.7
28.2
34.7
27.4
24.9
33.3

Race# 9 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/395

1 Pepperjack
2 Platinum Flare
3 Black Light Burn

39.3
29.0
34.2

39.0
29.2
34.2

Variance

-0.8
-0.2
0.3

-0.2

0.1
0.1
-0.5
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
-0.4

-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.3
0.3

0.0
0.1
-0.9
0.8
0.1
0.0
-0.3
0.3

-0.3
0.2
0.0
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Box
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Race# 10

o o @~ 0N

Race# 11

a AN

Race# 12

a ~ N

Greyhound
Allinga Grin

Springvale Roxy
Mo Slater
Compton Casey

Dash Home

Grade 6/Provincial 1/530

Go Forward Bruno
Finniss Eagle
Nugget Mclaren
Spring High Low

Sophia Palms

Open/Provincial 1/395

Neangar Boy
Victa Buzz
Impress Raja
Hukanui Lady
Allinga Ollie

Canya Thunder

Grade 4/Provincial 1/395

Sweet Silence
Spring Cocktail
Anna's Spark
Emerley Bruce
Singin' Jules

Allinga Chloe

Last

24.0
25.7
25.7
31.0
36.6

34.2
33.0
32.5
29.6
29.6

33.6
27.4
23.9
29.9
30.6
30.7

27.6
27.5
26.2
31.7
271
271

This
23.5
255
254
311
36.0

34.2
33.4
32.3
29.6
29.7

33.6
27.3
24.0
29.8
30.4
31.0

27.8
27.5
26.8
31.9
27.5
26.9

Variance

-0.5
-0.2
-0.3
0.1

-0.6

0.0
0.4
-0.2
0.0
0.1

0.0
-0.1
0.1
-0.1
-0.2
0.3

0.2
0.0
0.6
0.2
0.4
-0.2
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